Gour Mohan Sachin Mandal Mahavidyalaya

B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com Hons and Gen Part-II

Test 2015-16

Time Table
Subject/ Paper Day/ Date Time
Honours Paper 11 Monday, 22.02.2016 | 11.30 - 3.30
Honours Paper IV Tuesday, 23.02.2016 | 11.30-3.30
B.A. GENERAL PAPERS
History/Education/ Physical Education Paper-II Wednesday, 24.02.2016 | 11.30 - 2.30
History/Education/ Physical Education Paper-III Thursday, 25.02.2016 | 11.30-2.30
Political Science/ Bengali Paper-II Friday, 26.02.2016 | 11.30 - 2.30
Political Science/ Bengali Paper-III Saturday, 27.02.2016 | 11.30-2.30
Philosophy/Geography/ Journalism & Mass Communication Paper-11 | Monday, 29.02.2016 | 11.30 - 2.30
Philosophy/Geography/ Journalism & Mass Communication Paper-IIl | Tuesday, 01.03.2016 | 11.30 - 2.30
English/ Sanskrit/ Sociology/ Music/ Economics Paper-II Wednesday, 02.03.2016 | 11.30 - 2.30
English/ Sanskrit/ Sociology/ Music/ Economics Paper-III Thursday, 03.03.2016 | 11.30 - 2.30
B.Sc. GENERAL PAPERS
Chemistry Wednesday, 24.02.2016 | 11.30 - 2.30
Mathematics/ Environmental Science/ Food & Nutrition Thursday, 25.02.2016 | 11.30 - 2.30
Botany/ Physics Friday, 26.02.2016 | 11.30 - 2.30
Zoology/ Computer Science Saturday, 27.02.2016 |11.30-2.30

Principal




